Main Private Dining Room Main Private Dining Room
Seating plan for up to 12 guests Seating plan for up to 20 guests
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Private Dining Room Rate Card

(Minimum Spend)

NP

Main Private Dining Room
Seats up to 20 guests

2.5 hours £4,000

4 hours £7,000
Day rate £15,000

NP

Semi-Private Dining Room
Seats up to 8 guests

2 hours £1,500

4 hours £2,800
6 hours £4,500

@

All prices listed above are inclusive of VAT

Our Package

Enjoy your own private server
Choose from our luxurious a la carte menu
Bespoke menus are available on request
Indulge in our extensive wine and cocktail selection

VAT is charged at the applicable rate
Adiscretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill
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Private Dining Room Rate Card
(Minimum Spend)

Main Private Dining Room Semi-Private Dining Room
Seats up to 20 guests Seats up to 8 guests
2.5 hours £4,000 2 hours £1,500
4 hours £7,000 4 hours £2,800
Day rate £15,000 6 hours £4,500

All prices listed are inclusive of VAT

Our Package

¢ Enjoy your own private server ¢ Choose from our luxurious a la carte menu ¢

¢ Bespoke menus are available on request ¢ Indulge in our extensive wine and cocktail selection &

VAT is charged at the applicable rate
Adiscretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill

Main Private Dining Room
Seating plan for up to 12 guests

Semi-Private Dining Room
Seating plan for up to 8 guests
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Main Private Dining Room
Seating plan for up to 20 guests




